TECHNOLOGIES
PERFECT
WE OFFER
W W W . P E R M I X T E C . C O M
Permix Conical Mixers:
Precision Mixing For
Every Industry
PerMix Conical Mixers & Conical

 wwwwww..ppeerrmmiixxtteecc..ccoomm
Model Total, L Working, L
(min.), 30%
Working, L
(max.), 60%
kW (*)
(Screw)
kW (*)
(Orbit)
RPM (*)
(Screw)
RPM (*)
(Orbit)
Dia.
(mm) H (mm) Kg
PNA-15 15 4.5 9 0.55 0.18 130 2.5 450 1,725 150
PNA-20 20 6 12 0.75 0.18 130 2.5 550 2,000 200
PNA-30 30 9 18 0.75 0.18 130 2.5 550 2,000 280
PNA-45 45 13.5 27 1.5 0.18 120 2 655 2,100 350
PNA-50 50 15 30 1.5 0.18 120 2 655 2,100 400
PNA-60 60 18 36 1.5 0.18 120 2 720 2,150 450
PNA-70 70 21 42 1.5 0.25 120 2 720 2,150 550
PNA-100 100 30 60 1.5 0.25 120 2 720 2,250 600
PNA-150 150 45 90 2.2 0.37 120 2 875 2,415 700
PNA-200 200 60 120 2.2 0.37 120 2 875 2,415 800
PNA-250 250 75 150 2.2 0.37 120 2 980 2,110 420
PNA-300 300 90 180 2.2 0.37 120 2 980 2,110 450
PNA-400 400 120 240 3 0.55 120 2 1,160 2,370 500
PNA-500 500 150 300 3 0.55 120 2 1,160 2,370 550
PNA-600 600 180 360 3 0.55 120 2 1,500 2,500 700
PNA-700 700 210 420 4 0.55 95 2 1,500 2,500 820
PNA-750 750 225 450 4 0.55 95 2 1,500 2,500 950
PNA-800 800 240 480 4 0.55 95 2 1,500 2,500 1,100
PNA-1000 1000 300 600 4 0.55 95 2 1,525 2,835 1,350
PNA-1200 1200 360 720 4 0.55 95 2 1,680 3,125 1,600
PNA-1500 1500 450 900 5.5 0.55 95 2 1,680 3,125 1,800
PNA-2000 2000 600 1200 5.5 0.55 95 2 1,860 3,415 2,000
PNA-2500 2500 750 1500 7.5 0.75 95 2 2,000 3,600 2,150
PNA-3000 3000 900 1800 7.5 0.75 95 2 2,080 3,810 2,300
PNA-4000 4000 1200 2400 11 1.1 75 1.5 2,300 4,005 2,550
PNA-5000 5000 1500 3000 15 1.5 75 1.5 2,440 4,210 2,800
•	 Mixers can be made to have a total volume of up to 30,000 L.
Specifications
PerMix Conical Mixer & Dryer
 wwwwww..ppeerrmmiixxtteecc..ccoomm
Model Total, L Working, L
(min.), 30%
Working, L
(max.), 60%
kW (*)
(Screw)
kW (*)
(Orbit)
RPM (*)
(Screw)
RPM (*)
(Orbit)
Dia.
(mm) H (mm) Kg
PNAD-15 15 4.5 9 0.55 0.18 130 2.5 450 1,900 200
PNAD-20 20 6 12 0.75 0.18 130 2.5 550 2,200 300
PNAD-30 30 9 18 0.75 0.18 130 2.5 550 2,200 400
PNAD-45 45 13.5 27 1.5 0.18 120 2 655 2,300 500
PNAD-50 50 15 30 1.5 0.18 120 2 655 2,300 500
PNAD-60 60 18 36 1.5 0.18 120 2 720 2,400 600
PNAD-70 70 21 42 1.5 0.25 120 2 720 2,400 700
PNAD-100 100 30 60 1.5 0.25 120 2 720 2,500 800
PNAD-150 150 45 90 2.2 0.37 120 2 875 2,700 900
PNAD-200 200 60 120 2.2 0.37 120 2 875 2,700 1,000
PNAD-250 250 75 150 2.2 0.37 120 2 980 2,300 500
PNAD-300 300 90 180 2.2 0.37 120 2 980 2,300 600
PNAD-400 400 120 240 3 0.55 120 2 1,160 2,600 700
PNAD-500 500 150 300 3 0.55 120 2 1,160 2,600 700
PNAD-600 600 180 360 3 0.55 120 2 1,500 2,800 900
PNAD-700 700 210 420 4 0.55 95 2 1,500 2,800 1,100
PNAD-750 750 225 450 4 0.55 95 2 1,500 2,800 1,200
PNAD-800 800 240 480 4 0.55 95 2 1,500 2,800 1,400
PNAD-1000 1000 300 600 4 0.55 95 2 1,525 3,100 1,800
PNAD-1200 1200 360 720 4 0.55 95 2 1,680 3,400 2,100
PNAD-1500 1500 450 900 5.5 0.55 95 2 1,680 3,400 2,300
PNAD-2000 2000 600 1200 5.5 0.55 95 2 1,860 3,800 2,600
PNAD-2500 2500 750 1500 7.5 0.75 95 2 2,000 4,000 2,800
PNAD-3000 3000 900 1800 7.5 0.75 95 2 2,080 4,200 3,000
PNAD-4000 4000 1200 2400 11 1.1 75 1.5 2,300 4,400 3,300
PNAD-5000 5000 1500 3000 15 1.5 75 1.5 2,440 4,600 3,600
•	 Mixers can be made to have a total volume of up to 30,000 L.
+32 9 430 50 17